
HUSQVARNA - КАТАЛОГ ЗАПЧАСТЕЙ

CHAIN SAWS: PARTNER 351, 370, 390, 420

Список запчастей

Аксессуары



CHAIN SAWS

СПИСОК ЗАПЧАСТЕЙ

CHAIN SAWS

PARTNER 351, 370, 390, 420
﻿



CHAIN SAWS



CHAIN SAWS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

ОПИСАНИЕ PXM_REMARK
КОЛ-
ВО

1 530047963 ISOLATOR P465 P495 1
2 530047608 STRAP 1
3 530042082 Пружина 1
4 530015123 Шайба 1
5 530016018 SCREW 1
6 530015843 SCREW 1
7 530036142 Втулка 1
8 530047583 Передняя ручка 371К 1
9 530015940 SCREW 1
10 530015814 SCREW 1
11 1
12 1
13 530014381 FELLING DOG (incl.14) 1
14 530015805 SCREW 1
15 530038238 Пластина 1
16 530015814 SCREW 1
17 530029850 Уловитель цепи 1
18 530016132 BOLT 0 16X32 1
19 530026119 VALVE P351 1
20 530038264 Заглушка 1
21 530010846 OIL TANK CAP 1
22 530023817 Пружина 1
23 530016080 SCREW 1
24 530015892 SCREW 1
25 530049335 Крышка стартера 2095 1
26 530069232 STARTER ROPE 1
27 530056402 Передняя ручка 371К 1
28 530027531 Пружина 1
29 530037817 Катушка стартера 1
30 530015920 SCREW 1
31 530016134 Гайка 1
32 530015127 Шайба 1
33 530039209 Крыльчатка 1
34 530016133 BOLT 0 16X32 1
35 530047192 Бак 1
36 530015922 Гайка 1
37 530023877 Штуцер 1
38 530069216 Бак для воды 1
39 530047631 Уплотнение 1
40 530047602 Тросик 1
41 530047581 Передняя ручка 371К 1
42 530015906 SCREW 1
43 530015886 SCREW 1
44 530036098 THROTTLE LOCK 1
45 530036097 THROTTLE TRIGGER 1
46 530042082 Пружина 1
47 530069572 MICRO SWITCH 1
48 530047582 Передняя ручка 371К 1
49 530015814 SCREW 1
50 530053274 Пружина 1
51 530071385 Пружина 1
52 530015875 SCREW 1
53 530047605 KNOB 1
54 530049005 Направляющая 1
55 530056596 Картер K950Ring (incl. 19---21,34---36) 1
56 530071259 Маслонасос (Incls. 57,58,60) 1
57 530037820 WORM GEAR 1
58 530049477 ELBOW 1
59 530016064 SCREW 1
60 530019206 Уплотнение 1
61 530047663 Шланг (Incl. 62---64) 1
62 530038373 Шланг 1
63 530037821 Крышка фильтра 1
64 530030189 Заглушка 1
65 530015907 Шайба 1
66 530047061 Барабан сцепления 1
67 530015611 Шайба 1
68 530014949 Сцепление 1
69 530054739 Тормоз цепи 1
70 530015917 Гайка 1
71 530015826 Ручка серебряная 1
72 530038593 Держатель 1
73 530069611 Держатель 1
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PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

ОПИСАНИЕ PXM_REMARK
КОЛ-
ВО

1 530059667 ISOLATOR P465 P495 1
2 530047608 STRAP 1
3 530059668 Пружина 1
4 530015158 Шайба 1
5 530016018 SCREW 1
6 530015843 SCREW 1
7 530047583 Передняя ручка 371К 1
8 530015940 SCREW 1
9 530015814 SCREW 1
10 1
11 1
12 530014381 FELLING DOG (Incl. 13) 1
13 530016439 SCREW 1
14 530016132 BOLT 0 16X32 1
15 530038238 Пластина 1
16 530015814 SCREW 1
17 530029850 Уловитель цепи 1
18 530016133 BOLT 0 16X32 1
19 530057236 Бак 1
20 530071666 Вентиль 1
21 530016134 Гайка 1
22 530016080 SCREW 1
23 530037817 Катушка стартера 1
24 530015892 SCREW 1
25 530049335 Крышка стартера 2095 1
26 530069232 STARTER ROPE 1
27 530056402 Передняя ручка 371К 1
28 530027531 Пружина 1
29 530015920 SCREW 1
30 530015127 Шайба 1
31 530039187 Маховик 1
32 530047192 Бак 1
33 530023877 Штуцер 1
34 530069216 Бак для воды 1
35 530016149 Пружина 1
36 530015775 SCREW 1
37 530047581 Передняя ручка 371К 1
38 530015886 SCREW 1
39 530015906 SCREW 1
40 530036098 THROTTLE LOCK 1
41 530036097 THROTTLE TRIGGER 1
42 530047582 Передняя ручка 371К 1
43 TBD Assy Isolator--lower 1
44 TBD Assy Isolator--lower 1
45 530071958 Пружина 1
46 530015875 SCREW 1
47 530059668 Пружина 1
48 530057473 Привод дросселя 1
49 530057474 Привод дросселя 1
50 530049005 Направляющая 1
51 530015922 Гайка 1
52 530058733 Бак для воды 1
53 530015907 Шайба 1
54 530047061 Барабан сцепления 1
55 530015611 Шайба 1
56 530014949 Сцепление 1
57 530071259 Маслонасос (incl. 58,59,61) 1
58 530037820 WORM GEAR 1
59 530049477 ELBOW 1
60 530016064 SCREW 1
61 530019206 Уплотнение 1
62 530047663 Шланг (Incl. 63,64) 1
63 530038373 Шланг 1
64 530056533 Сетка глушителя 1
65 545139901 Тормоз цепи 1
66 530015917 Гайка 1
67 530015826 Ручка серебряная 1
68 530038593 Держатель 1
69 530069611 Держатель (incl. # 67,68) 1
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PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

ОПИСАНИЕ PXM_REMARK
КОЛ-
ВО

1 530016153 SCREW 1
2 530055638 ASSEMBLY (includes # 16) 1
3 530069247 Шланг 1
4 530071835 Бак для воды (incl.#5) 1
5 530015780 SCREW 1
6 530095646 Крышка фильтра 1
7 530047442 Пластина 1
8 530039198 IGNITION MODULE 1
9 530015814 SCREW 1
10 530057475 ASSEMBLY 1
11 530037793 Фильтр воздушный 1
12 530016101 Гайка 1
13 530057702 ASSEMBLY 1
14 530035526 Втулка 1
15 530054144 Уплотнение 1
16 530055698 REFLECTOR-HEAT 1
17 952030150 Свеча зажигания NGKBPMR7A 1
18 530016136 Пластина 1
19 530012550 Цилиндр 1
20 530049870 Пластина 1
21 530069608 Прокладка (Incl. 21, 27 & 31) 1
22 530037813 FLAME PROTECTION 1
23 530036103 Сетка глушителя 1
24 530016132 BOLT 0 16X32 1
25 530047631 Уплотнение 1
26 1

545081885 Карбюратор (Incl. Grommet) 1
27 530069608 Прокладка (Incl. 21, 27 & 31) 1
28 530016386 SCREW 1
29 530049700 PARTITION 1
30 530016187 SCREW 1
31 530069608 Прокладка (Incl. 21, 27 & 31) 1
32 530038729 Кольцо поршневое 1
33 530015697 LOCKING RING 1
34 530071408 Поршень (Incl. 32 & 33) 1
35 530069608 Прокладка (Incl. 21, 27 & 31) 1
36 530031135 WRENCH 1
37 530056363 Игольчатый подшипник 1
38 530037935 КРЫШКА 1
39 530047062 Коленвал 1
40 530047207 Глушитель (Incl . 20---24) 1

1
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PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

ОПИСАНИЕ PXM_REMARK
КОЛ-
ВО

1 530016153 SCREW 1
2 530071310 АДАПТЕР ДЛЯ КАНИС.”АСПЕН” 1
3 530047213 PRIMER 1
4 530015780 SCREW 1
5 530095646 Крышка фильтра 1
6 530069247 Шланг 1
7 530069216 Бак для воды 1
8 530035526 Втулка 1
9 530054144 Уплотнение 1
10 952030150 Свеча зажигания NGKBPMR7A 1
11 530016136 Пластина 1
12 530049117 CABLE ASSY 2035 1
13 530015814 SCREW 1
14 530039167 IGNITION MODULE 1
15 530047442 Пластина 1
16 530037652 DEFLECTOR 1
17 530049870 Пластина 1
18 530016132 BOLT 0 16X32 1
19 530036103 Сетка глушителя 1
20 530037813 FLAME PROTECTION 1
21 530069608 Прокладка (incl. 34,30,21) 1
22 530047207 Глушитель (Incl. 17--21) 1
23 530047062 Коленвал 1
24 530037935 КРЫШКА 1
25 530056363 Игольчатый подшипник 1
26 530029805 Кольцо поршневое 1
27 530015697 LOCKING RING 1
28 530069604 Поршень (incl. 26--27) 1
29 530069606 Цилиндр 1
30 530069608 Прокладка (incl. 34,30,21) 1
31 530016187 SCREW 1
32 530049700 PARTITION 1
33 530016386 SCREW 1
34 530069608 Прокладка (incl. 34,30,21) 1
35 1

530069722 Карбюратор (WT--391) 1
530071621 Карбюратор (WT--625) 1

36 530047604 Корпус пружины 1
37 530016101 Гайка 1
38 530037793 Фильтр воздушный 1
39 530031135 WRENCH 1
40 530069608 Прокладка (incl. 34,30,21) 1

1
530054781 Наклейка 1
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PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

ОПИСАНИЕ PXM_REMARK
КОЛ-
ВО

1 530016153 SCREW 1
2 530071310 АДАПТЕР ДЛЯ КАНИС.”АСПЕН” 1
3 530047213 PRIMER 1
4 530015780 SCREW 1
5 530095646 Крышка фильтра 1
6 530069247 Шланг 1
7 530069216 Бак для воды 1
8 530035526 Втулка 1
9 530054144 Уплотнение 1
10 952030150 Свеча зажигания NGKBPMR7A 1
11 530016136 Пластина 1
12 530049117 CABLE ASSY 2035 1
13 530015814 SCREW 1
14 530039198 IGNITION MODULE 1
15 530047442 Пластина 1
16 530037652 DEFLECTOR 1
17 530049870 Пластина 1
18 530016132 BOLT 0 16X32 1
19 530036103 Сетка глушителя 1
20 530037813 FLAME PROTECTION 1
21 530069608 Прокладка (incl. 34,30,21) 1
22 530047207 Глушитель (Incl. 17--21) 1
23 530047062 Коленвал 1
24 530037935 КРЫШКА 1
25 530056363 Игольчатый подшипник 1
26 530038729 Кольцо поршневое 1
27 530015697 LOCKING RING 1
28 530071408 Поршень (incl. 26--27) 1
29 530071412 Цилиндр 1
30 530069608 Прокладка (incl. 34,30,21) 1
31 530016187 SCREW 1
32 530049700 PARTITION 1
33 530016386 SCREW 1
34 530069608 Прокладка (incl. 34,30,21) 1
35 1

530069722 Карбюратор (WT--391) 1
530071621 Карбюратор (WT--625) 1

36 530047604 Корпус пружины 1
37 530016101 Гайка 1
38 530037793 Фильтр воздушный 1
39 530031135 WRENCH 1
40 530069608 Прокладка (incl. 34,30,21) 1

1
530054781 Наклейка 1
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CHAIN SAWS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

ОПИСАНИЕ PXM_REMARK
КОЛ-
ВО

530015814 530015814 SCREW 1
530053274 530053274 Пружина 1
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PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

ОПИСАНИЕ PXM_REMARK
КОЛ-
ВО

1 530038479 CAP 1
2 530038478 CAP 1
3 530069826 REPAIR KIT 1
4 530069844 Прокладка 1
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PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

ОПИСАНИЕ PXM_REMARK
КОЛ-
ВО

1 530071347 HAND GUARD 1
2 530015913 Ручка серебряная 1
3 530015911 SCREW 1
4 530054741 KNEE LINK 1
5 530016237 Пружина 1
6 530052232 Тормозная лента 1
7 530015910 Пружина 1
8 530056531 Втулка вала тормоза цепи 1
9 530029879 SCREW 1
10 530029881 Втулка вала тормоза цепи 1
11 530016384 SCREW 1
12 530038593 Держатель 1
13 530029878 Пружина 1
14 530054744 Крышка сцепления 1
15 530038679 КРЫШКА 1
16 530015826 Ручка серебряная 1
17 530038593 Держатель 1
18 530016110 SCREW 1
19 530015917 Гайка 1
20 545139901 Тормоз цепи 1


